
Monday, July 8th

5:30

7:00

Tuesday, July 9th

5:30

7:00

Thursday, July 11th

5:30

7:00

Saturday, July 13th

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

Monday, July 15

Woodway Family Center

2024 Summer Basketball Game Schedule

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Brown & Erwin Goodin vs Erwin

WEEK 1

7 & 85 & 6

Court 1 Court 2

WEEK 2

Neeper vs White

McMahan vs Coulter White vs Jacobs

Cartwright vs Sandberg

Neeper vs Maguire

Court 1 Court 2 

Court 1 Court 2

1 vs 2

9 & 10



5:30

7:00

Tuesday, July 16

5:30

7:00

Thursday, July 18

5:30

7:00

Saturday, July 20

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

Monday, July 22

5:30

7:00

Tuesday, July 23

5:30

7:00

Thursday, July 25

5:30

7:00

Saturday, July 27

9:00

WEEK 3

Neeper vs Erwin Neeper vs Sandberg

4 vs 5

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 

1 vs 2

Maguire vs Cartwright

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2 

Court 1

1 vs 5 Sandberg vs Maguire

1 vs 2

Neeper vs Goodin Brown vs Erwin

2 vs 3

McMahan vs White Jacobs vs Coulter

Neeper vs Cartwright

Court 1 Court 2

Court 2

White vs Goodin Neeper vs Brown

McMahan vs Jacobs Coulter vs White

Court 2 



10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

Monday, July 29

5:30

7:00

Tuesday, July 30

5:30

7:00

Thursday, August 1

5:30

7:00

Saturday, August 3 

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

Monday, August 5

5:30

7:00

Tuesday , August 6

5:30

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

WEEK 4

6 vs 5

Cartwright vs Sandberg

1 vs 2

Neeper vs Maguire

Brown vs Goodin Erwin vs White

2 vs 4

McMahan vs Coulter White vs Jacobs

Court 1 Court 2 

Erwin vs Goodin Brown vs White

WEEK 5

Court 1 Court 2

Brown vs Neeper

McMahan vs White Jacobs vs Coulter

Neeper vs Cartwright



7:00

Thursday, August 8

5:30

7:00

Saturday, August 10

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

Monday, August 12

5:30

7:00

Tuesday, August 13

5:30

7:00

Thursday, August 15

5:30

7:00

Saturday, August 17 

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

WEEK 6

Court 1 

1 vs 2

Court 2 

3 vs 5 Sandberg vs Maguire

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2 

2 vs 5 Maguire vs Cartwright

1 vs 2

3 vs 4

Erwin vs Neeper White vs Goodin

Neeper vs Sandberg

Court 1 Court 2

McMahan vs Jacobs Coulter vs White



Monday, August 19

5:30

7:00

Tuesday, August 20

5:30

7:00

Thursday, August 22

5:30

7:00

Saturday, August 24

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

Monday, August 26

5:30

7:00

Tuesday, August 27

5:30

7:00

Thursday, August 29

5:30

7:00

Erwin vs White Goodin vs Brown

Goodin vs Neeper

McMahan vs Coulter

Cartwright vs Sandberg

McMahan vs White

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

WEEK 7

4 vs 5 Sandberg vs Maguire

1 vs 5

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 

Neeper vs Maguire

1 vs 2

White vs Jacobs

Court 2 

Court 1 Court 2 

White vs Neeper Erwin vs Brown

3 vs 6 Neeper vs Cartwright

WEEK 8

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Jacobs vs Coulter


